Egyptian Event Europe (S)

Lanaken, Belgium

29 Aug 2015, Fillies 2 years *
2013
Position

1st

2nd

3rd

Horse

Name: D OMNIA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: D FERYAL
Colour: Grey
Owner: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: F JANNAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: HANAYA
ARABIANS

Score
94.36

92.79

92.64

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

A

B C

D

104 20.00 19.50 20.00 20.00

19.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
19.50 19.00 19.00 19.00

73 18.50 18.00 18.50 18.50

(H3ci 16.00 15.50 16.50 15.50

(([e)"/§ 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00

A

Ih42- 19.50
19.00
19.00
IS 18.00
HIcil 16.00
(([eA7/ 3 19.50

A
R4 19.00
19.50
19.00
ISa N 18.50
HIci 15.50

([e)"/§ 18.50

B C
19.50 19.50
19.50 19.50
18.50 19.50
17.50 18.50
15.50 16.00
19.50 19.50

B C
19.50 19.50
19.50 19.50
19.50 19.50
18.50 19.00
15.50 15.50
18.50 18.00

D
19.50
19.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.50

D
19.50
19.50
19.00
18.50
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.50
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.50

18.50
19.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
19.50

19.00
19.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: SALSABIL AA
Colour: Grey

Owner: ARIELA
ARABIANS

91.43

Name: RAWAAT
BODOUR

Colour: Grey

Owner: SAID KHAIR

91.36

Name: KZ SUNDUS
Colour: Grey
Owner: K ZIRINSKI

90.71

Name: FARAH AL
MAYA

Colour: Grey
Owner: JOSIANE
GOSSELIN

90.14

A

A4 19.00
19.00
19.00
I3 18.50
(BIclom 15.50
(4[eA"/ 4 19.00

A
A4 19.50
19.50
19.50
IS 18.00
(BIcom 15.50
(4[eA"/ 4 19.00

A
Ih4x - 19.00
19.00
18.50
SIS 18.50
(B3col 16.00

(y[eA"/ 4 18.50

A
Ih4x - 19.00
18.50
18.50
IS 18.00
(BIcol 16.00
([e)"/ 3 18.50

B C
19.00 19.00
19.00 19.00
19.00 19.00
17.50 19.00
15.50 15.50
18.50 19.00

B C
19.50 19.50
19.50 19.50
19.50 19.50
17.00 18.00
15.00 15.00
18.00 18.50

B C
19.00 18.50
19.00 18.50
18.50 18.50
18.00 18.50
15.50 15.50
17.00 18.50

B C
18.50 19.00
18.50 19.00
18.00 19.00
17.50 19.00
16.00 15.00
17.50 18.50

D E
19.00 19.00
19.00 19.00
18.50 18.00
18.00 17.50
15.50 15.50
18.50 18.50

D E
19.00 19.00
19.00 19.00
19.00 18.50
17.00 17.00
15.00 15.00
17.50 18.50

D E
19.50 18.50
19.00 18.50
19.00 18.00
18.00 18.00
15.50 16.00
18.00 18.00

D E
19.00 18.00
19.00 18.00
18.50 17.50
18.00 18.00
16.00 15.50
18.50 17.50



8th Name: AL HANOF AL 88.57
WAAB
Colour: Grey
Owner: AL WAAB
STUD

9 Name: PRINCESS
D'ALKA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: EVA
BACHETTI

Judges

A 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
B == Anna Stojanowska, PL

C = Basil Jadaan, SY

D == Peter Birch, DK

E = Ward Bemong, SA

A B C D

IR44 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50
19.00 18.00 18.50 18.50
18.50 17.50 18.00 17.50
-7 3 18.00 17.50 18.00 17.50
(H3ci 15.50 15.00 15.00 16.00

(y[e)"/ 4 18.50 17.50 18.00 17.50

No detailed scorecard available

18.00
18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
18.00
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